KNV.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G_ TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF April 2019

1 Date Day Subject PG Student Topic Moderator
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01.04.2019 Monday Seminar Dr.Pooja Evaluation ol Liver function test Dr.C.R Bhat
L 02.04.2019 Tuesday Clinics 1 DrVilas Dr.Sudev
|
[ 03.04.2019 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Harshitha Dr.Prakash Rao
.. e a e o semnennn o me st =
el oy Thursday, Clinies I3 Powgi Dr.Suresh Pulhuraya
05042019 | I:“rida_\' 1 lournal Dr.Ajmal Dr.C.R Bhat
[ 08.04.2019 Monday Seminar Dr.Harshitha Anatomy of spine. Disc Types of Lower Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
back pain, Approach & Management
| pathophysiology. Etiology
= - T i
U9 (4 2019 [ Tuesday Clinies [ DreAjmal Dr.C.R Bhat
L 10.04.2019 Wednesday Clinies Dr.Anushree Dr.Sudev
11.04.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Pavitra Dr.Prakash Rao
2042009 ! F‘I’idai__\.'“ » Tournal 1 Dr. Abhilash Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
= Y e SRS B — . -
L5 04.20149 Monday | Semir [ Dr.Pooja Cerebral artery Circulation Stroke Dr.Prakash Rao
‘ Discuss ischemic stroke management
‘:T(;.[JLIZZUI 9 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Abhilash Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
17.04.2019 Wednesday Clinices Dr.Pooja Dr.Sudev
: Y I S j 5
IR 002019 Thursday ]| Clinies D Harshitha Dr.Prakash Rao
19.04.2019 | Friday Journal Dr.Pavitra i Dr.Prakash Rao
22.04.2019 Monday Seminar Dr.Harshitha Discuss R+ Ventricular MI & a note on Dr.Sudev
coronary stent
T2 042019 l Tuesday Clinics DrVilas Dr.C.R Bhat
24042019 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
i .
[ 25.04.2019 Thursday Clinics Dr.Abhilash Dr.Sudev
a0 2019 Friday Journal Dr.Anushree = Dr.Sudev
LY 04.2019 Mnnday Seminar I)r.I’uujnJ Discuss cliulug)' classilication & Dr.C.R Bhat
treatment ol Aortic Aneurysm
[ 30.04.2019 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Pavitra 're; Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
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